VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
idnapore - 721 102

Academic Session 2018-2019

07.2018 to0 10.11.2018

ul-m No. of days
fo Academic | Dates in the Week Holidays s oo g =gl Remarks
Sessi Worsirmy, 39
- 3) () (5) () (U]
| duly 1-7) 01.07.2018(Sunday) | day 6 days
i 08.07.2018 (Sunday) 2 5
| oy @-14) 14.07.2018 (Rathajatra) dars s e — T
| nayasan 15.07.2018 (Sunday) I day 6 days B.A /B.Se/B Com.
Taly (2228 22072018 (Sunday) I day 6 days g =
31-07-2018 Starting day of admission
July 29 - Aug - 04 29.07.2018 (Sunday) | day 6 days Yr. B.A /B.Se. /B.Com. Students.
August (5-11) 05.08.2018 (Sunday) | day 6 days
12.08.2018 (Sunday)
2 days 5 days
August (12-18) 15.08.2018 (Independence
' day)
19.08.2018 (Sunday) s
22,08.2018 (1d-Ud- 2 days
August (19-25) Zoha)Bakrid)




B o

31-08-2018 Last date of filling up of
Registration form for 1 Yr. B. A

T el
= e —— :
1
i

Algust m"jcgplcmh:r] 09 | August 26-Sept | 26.08.2018 ( Sunday) I day 6 days 5 Sc/B.Cam. by ithe shudenis it ithe
| | college.
[ 10 Sept(2-08) Sﬁ?ﬁgéﬂ{fﬁ&mi " 2 days S days
10-09-2018 Last date of submission of
istrati fi fi (1 ¥r.
September — H* September (9-15) 09.09.2018 (Sunday) I day 6 days gﬁfﬁ%_c‘;ﬁ“ by n;:m College 11:
2018 the University for verification.
L 12* September (16-22) ;‘::ggg:g ':S“""‘I y) ; 2 days S days
23.09.2018 (Sunday)
13* September (23-29) 29.09.2017 2 days 5 days
(University Foundation Day) :
1-10-2018 Last date of Submission of
30.09.2018 (Sunday) Registration fees for (1% Yr.
September-October- 02.10.1018(Gandhiji’s Birth 2 days S B.A /B Sc/B.Com. Students ) to
2018 14* Sept 30-October 06 Day) » Vidyasagar University by the college
without fine
10-10-2018 Last date of ﬂhnmgn of
a Registration form and fees for (1" Yr.
15* October (07-13) g;.':lgfg:: E:luhh;m} 2 days 5 days BAMSc/BCom.  Swotots) o
Vidyasagar University by the college
with delay fine.
i a 14.10.20] 8 (Sunday)
3 . October(14-20) (l:ili':znu e 2‘;'“’1““ 7 days Nil Puja Holiday
21.10.2018 (Sunday)
17* October (21-27) 22.10.2018-27.10.2018 (Puja 7 days Nil Puja Holiday
Holiday)
28.10.2018 (Sunday)
October-November October 28 — November
/ i 18* s . 29.10.2018-03.10.2018 (Puja Tdays Nil Puja Holiday
Holiday)
04.11.2018 (Sunday)
05.11.2018(Puja Holiday)
November 2018 19" (Part) | November (04-10) 06-11-2018 to 09-11- 6 days 1 day Puja Holiday
2018(Kalipuja to Bhratridwita)
l 50 Days 83 Days

P e era—



pR_UA
G &
2" Term 11.11.2018 to 01,01.2019 (57 o o)
e — ——— € a2
| .1;:( e .‘y
No. of Week to | No. of days e
Month Academic Dates in the Week Holidays Cnl:::l';:;s ::I.;:I:E for Remarks
Session
1.1 l.M!E{Sundny}l
o vt 13.11.2018 (chhat Puja) 1 | sS4
2018 18.11.2018 (Sunday) [
November (] 8-24) 23.11.2018 2 days 5 days
(Guru Nanak’s Bisth Day)
“ Nov 25 - Dec 0] B.ll-ﬁlﬂ(&mduy] 1 day 6 days
“ Dec (02-08) 02.12.2018 (Sunday) 1 day 6 days
__———__ S
“ Dec (09-15) 09.12.2018 (Sunday) I day 6 days
December 16.12.2018 (Sunday)
2018 - Dec (16-22) 19.12.2018 (Fateha-Dwas- 2 days 5 days
Daham)
23.12.2018 (Sunday)
25" Dec (23-29) 25.12.2018-29.12.2018 (Winter 1 day 6 days -
Recess) d
December 30.1 . Sl
3 (Part) Dec 30- January 01 Jl.IZ.ZElMI.ﬂLZDl? (Winter 3 days Nil -
2019 Recess) .
I l ’ 13 Days l 39 Days

Bk T T T orre————



3™ Term 02.01.2019 to 30.06.2019

|. — - S — _I'_ - ——— —e e — e
| |
| | No. of Week No. of no Noé]ﬂ[. days
Month to Academic |  Dates in the Week Holidays Class “;u:'d." foc Remarks
Session Days g
Class/Exam.
[
26" (Pant 14! January( 2-5) Nil I Nil 4 days '
il 06.01.2019 (Sunday) -
D Janvary (6-12) 12.01.2019 2 days 5 days :
(Swami Vivekananda's Birthday) 2| i
] 2019 ot | i 13.01.2019 (Sunday) ‘ ’ :
anuary 8 January (13-19) ‘ 14.01.2019(Poush Sankranti) 2 days 5 days )
o 20.01.201%(Sunday) ;
: January (20-26) 23.01.2019(Netaji Birth Day) 3idays 4 days :
26.01.2019(Republic Day) ;
J -February 30F i
[ S [ ’ January 27- Feb-02 ! 27.01.2019(Sunday) [ I day l 6 days :
e 03.02.2019(Sunday) ’
1
l . J S 509) ! 09.01.2019 (Saraswati Puja) ] i I 2 |
3 10.02.2019 t0.11.02.201 8
February-2019 L 2% I February (10-16) (Sunday/ S ti Puja) 2 days 5 days
] 334 February (17-23) ? 17.02.2019 (Sunday) ’ I day ’ 6 days
February- March-
2019 34 February 24- March-02 | 24.02.2019 (Sunday) 1 day 6 days
35% March (03-09) ] gi_g;ig!lg E:E:}fny} . ’ 2 days ! s days gl—os-zom Closing of 3" Yr. B.A/B.Sc./B.Com.
aratri asses,
March-2019
| 3% | Machaoin [ 10.03.2019(Sunday) | 1day 6 days il v
37 17-2 [ 17.03.2019 (Sunday) |
i, 21.03.2019-22.03.2019 (Doljatray | 3 9ays 4 days
/B.Com. Classes
SEETY TR
31.03.2019 ( Sunday) Commencement of Theory Examination for Part, i
OB | 2019 (Fentmivey)




April (14-20)

14.04.2019 (Sunday) Chaitra
Sankrant/ Dr. B.R.Ambedkar®s
Birthday)

15.[H.20?9(Bcngah Naba Barsha)

3 days

4 days

Commencement of Practical Examination for Pari.

April (21-27)

19.04.2019 (Good Friday)

22.04.2019 (Sunday)

1 day

6 days 112019 (Tentatively)

April -May 2019
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April 28- May 04

28.04.2019 (Sunday)
01.05.2019 (May Day)

2 days

35 days

May - 2019

’ May(05-11)

05.05.2019 (Sunday)
09.05.2019
(Rabindranath’s Birth Day)

2 days

Commencement of Theory Examination for Part. [l
3 days 2019 (Tentatively)
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I May(12-18)

12.05.201%Sunday)
13.05.2019 - 18.052019
( Summer Recess)

7 days

Exam. Administrative work, academic task, etc.

May(19-25)

19.05.2019 (Sunday)
20.05.2019-25.05.2019
(Summer Recess)

7 days

= Exam. Administrative work, academic task, etc
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Imy 26-June 01

26.05.2019 ( Sunday)
27.05.2019-01.06.2019
( Summer Recess)

7 days

Exam. Administrative work, academic task. etc
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J June (02-08)

02.06.2019 ( Sunday)
03.06.2019-08.06.2019
(Summer Recess)

7 days

Exam. Administrative work, academic task, etc
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l June (09-15)

09.06.2019 ( Sunday)
10.06.2018-15.06.2019
(Summer Recess)

7 days

: Commencement of Part | Examination 20]9
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' June (16-22)

16.06.2019 (
17.06.2019- 22.06.2019

(Summer Recess)

7 days

Exam. Administrative work, academic task, etc
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June (23-29)

23.06.2019 ( Sunday)
24.06.2019-29.06.2019
(Summer Recess)

Exam. Administrative work, academic task, ete

June 30

30.06.2019 (Sunday)
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Academic Calendar Sem - I & Sem - 11 (Session: 2018-2019)
Vidyasagar University

Academic Calendar for BA/B Sc/BCom (Hons./General ) in
CBCS
[Session 2018-2019]

UG Semester-1

L | ODD SEMESTER |
| l
| \ UG Semester -1 |
|
Commencement T8 July, 2018 *l
of classes
Period of " ¢
academic 18" July, 2018 to 16 November,2018 I
activity
End Semester 28™ November to 16" December,2018
Exam(ESE)
Result Tentatively within 3 week of January,2019
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Exam(ESE) 23. November to 16 Decem r,2018
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